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Name Company Email Phone
Lindsy Clegg Parkwest Iclegg @ parkwestprojects.ca le W 226 329 W
Karl Loewen Loewen Mechanical karl@loewenmechanical.com 2o4 ) 9% qu A\

Jason Heidinger  |Ventair iheidinger@ventair.ca 24 A3s 32773
Sveto Nikic Shorty's sveto@shortysplumbing.ca NUP XQ Aan MIN\\

Tristan Jameson

Paragon Industries

tjameson@paragonindustries.ca

lougciud >

Dave McNicholl

Paragon Industries

dmcnicholl@paragonindustries.ca

Jerret Johnson

Johnson Controls Canada

Jerret.N.Johnson@jci.com

Bryson Maternick

Tractus Projects

bryson@tractusprojects.com

2oy 976 ~3/6%

Nancy Sobreiro

Kepsco CM LTd. i

Nancy(@kepsco.ca

2 UL 280 B3
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Thursday, June 30, 2022, 2 pm

Name

Company

Email

Phone

Keith Sheldon

Randall Plumbing & Heating

keith@randallplumbing.com

1 A- (B 4709

Kevin Blunden

Blunden Electric

kevingb@blundenelectric.com

Joy 898~ 7597

Jayson Dyck

Westwood Mechanical Inc.

jayson@westwoodmechanical.mb.ca

Don Harms

Jorey Electric Ltd.

don@joreyelectric.com
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